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Campaign Fund Report 
Summary of Receipts and Disbursements 

Marc Rodriguez for Annapolis Alderman 

Name of candidate or committee as filed with the election office Office 

Bank information Bank name 

1. Checking CFG Community Bank 

2. Other 

Transaction period from: _21_21_1_2_0_1_1 ___________ to 8/20/2017 

5 

Ward 

Account number 

Due no later than 4:30PM on the last day of each transaction period. (See Candidate Packet Memo for dates) 

Final Surplus funds distributed to (4.44.040): 

Summary of Receipts and Disbursements 

1. Cash balance - beginning of transaction period 

2. Receipts from Schedule 1, column 4 

3. Proceeds from Schedule 2, column 4 

4. Total cash available (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) 

5. Disbursements from Schedule 3: 

Column3 

Column 4 

Columns 

$ 

6. Total disbursements 

3,760.11 

0.00 

0.00 

7. Cash balance - end of transaction period (Subtract line 6 from line 4) 

8. Total outstanding obligations from Schedule 4 

9. In-kind contributions from Schedule 5, column 4 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

0.00 

7,966.26 

0.00 

7,966.26 

3,760.11 

4,206.15 

0.00 

1,243.95 

Under penalty of perjury, I declare that I have examined this report, including accompanying schedules and statements, 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief ii is true, correct and complete. (If report of candidate, candidate and treasurer 
must sign report; if committee, treasurer and chairman must sign report.) 

--;,-:--~~~·~~ .. ~·· =--· ---
:::::~:~-~.&-~V/1.~~ti=:---+/J-·~-~~~-.-~--=~· _,~_/A..__· ___________ :::: ::::::::: 

Chairman of Committee or Slate ___________________ Date----------



~ftp ot SntmpolfS 
Office of the City Clerk 
160 Duke of Gloucester Street 
Annapolis, MD 21401-2517 

Page 2 of _6 __ _ 

Elections@annaoolis.gov • 410-263-7929 • Fax410-280-1853 • TDDuseMDRelayor711 • www.annaoolis.oov 

Name of candidate or committee Marc Rodriguez for Annapolis 
----=-----'---------------------~ 

Report period - transactions from 2/21/2017 to _a_12_0_12_0_1_1 __________ _ 

Schedule 1 - Contributions and Receipts 
(Excluding Transfers, Loans and In-kind Contributions) 

Date Complete name and residence Description of receipt. See instructions for code. Amount 
received address of Payer 

SEE ATTACHED Code* Ticket price Cash 

SPREADSHEET Check# 

• T, enter price per ticket Rcpt# 

Aggregate amount received from Payer to date 

Code• Ticket price Cash 

Check# 

• T, enter price per ticket Rcpt# 

Aggregate amount received from Payer to date 

Code* Ticket price Cash 

Check# 

• T, enter price per ticket Rcpt# 

Aggregate amount received from Payer to date 

Code* Ticket price Cash 

Check# 

• T, enter price per ticket Rcpt# 

Aggregate amount received from Payer to date 

Code• Ticket price Cash 

Check# 

• T, enter price per ticket Rcpt# 

Aggregate amount received from Payer to date 

Code* Ticket price Cash 

Check# 

• T, enter price per ticket Rcpt# 

Aggregate amount received from Payer to date 

Code* Ticket price Cash 

Check# 

• T, enter price per ticket Rcpt# 

Aggregate amount received from Payer to date 

Total this page $ 7,966.26 



_,__, , '--'(.J I./ --

Marc Rodriguez for Annapolis Deposits REPORTING PERIOD #1 - THROUGH AUG. 20, 2017 . 

AGGREGATE 
. FROM FIRST 

ADDRESS 
COD AMT 

DATE FROM LAST NAME CITY STATE ZIP CHECK# AMOUNT IN 
NAME E RECEIVED TO 

. . DATE 

3/12/17 EJ Ashbourne 1007 Moss Haven Court Annapolis MD 21401 2014 $100.00 c $100.00 

3/12/17 John & Catherin< Clark 116 Spa View Avenue Annapolis MD 21401 2286 $50.00 c $50.00 

3/12/17 Helen Chin 611 Admiral Drive #103 Annapolis MD 21401 1281 $100.00 c $100.00 

3/12/17 Henry & Silvia Driver 3303 Arundel on the Bay Annapolis MD 21403 5664 $250.00 c $250.00 

3/12/17 Jessie Dunleavy 49 Murray Avenue Annapolis MD 21401 13862 $50.00 c $50.00 

3/12/17 Mary Ewenson 139 Pinecrest Drive Annapolis MD 21403 1881 $200.00 c $200.00 

3/12/17 JanetJakusz Favero 214 South Cherry Grove J Annapolis MD 21401 6991 $50.00 c $50.00 

3/12/17 Philip Favero 214 South Cherry Grove Annapolis MD 21401 3226 $50.00 c $50.00 

3/12/17 Hobbs Horak 5602 Sandy Bluff Way Brooklyn Park MD 21225 251 $250.00 c $250.00 

3/12/17 Rick Kissel 717 Warren Drive Annapolis MD 21403 313 $100.00 c $100.00 

3/12/17 Jared Littmann 912 Forest Drive Annapolis MD 21403 156 $50.00 c $50.00 

3/12/17 Scott MacMullan 150 South Street, Suite 2 Annapolis MD 21401 1037 $100.00 c $100.00 

3/12/17 Bervely Marcus 3320 Old Point Road Edgewater MD 21037 1866 $250.00 c $250.00 

3/12/17 Edward Meehan 19 Southgate Annapolis MD 21401 927 $100.00 c $100.00 

3/12/17 Janet Norman 787 Annapolis Neck Road Annapolis MD 21403 5323 $100.00 c $100.00 

3/12/17 John Palinski 3 Murray Avenue, Apt. B Annapolis MD 21401 155 $100.00 c $100.00 

3/12/17 Marci Rodriguez 502 Birch Drive Annapolis MD 21403 CASH $300.00 c $300.00 

3/12/17 Rudi & Pauline Rodriguez 3324 Harness Creek Road Annapolis MD 21403 1616 $250.00 c $250.00 

3/12/17 Carlo Alberto Sanchez 1601 Drexel Street Takoma MD 20912 1098 $100.00 c $100.00 

3/12/17 Rob Savidge 12 Windwhisper Lane Annapolis MD 21403 2032 $50.00 c $50.00 

3/12/17 Gail Smith 66 Franklin Street, Unit 4 Annapolis MD 21401 6883 $50.00 c $50.00 

3/12/17 Tanya St. John 1706 Albermarle Drive Crofton MD 21114 753 $150.00 c $150.00 

3/12/17 Sandy Stevenson 824 Southern Hills Drive Arnold MD 21012 432 $50.00 c $50.00 

3/15/17 Friends of Pam Seidle PO Box 397 Linthicum MD 21090 1586 $250.00 c $250.00 

3/15/17 Kate Baker 157 Quiet Waters Place Annapolis MD 21403 218 $50.00 c $50.00 

\ 



2/1/17 Friends of Chris Tcumb PO Box 5706 Annapolis MD 

3/11/17 Friends of Jared Littma 314 Heathfield Lane Annapolis MD 

3/14/17 Gail & David Boesel 200 Severn River Road Severna Park MD 

4/27 /171 Laura & Alexand4Garcia 1805 Bolton Street, Unit :!Baltimore IMD 

5/4/171Virginia !Clagett 1387 Cumberstone Road,IWest River IMD 

6/25/17 Steve Baldwin 6802 McClean Boulevard Baltimore MD 

6/25/17 Teresa Sutherland 634 Riverside Drive Annapolis MD 

6/25/17 KJill Barr 1300 Tall Timbers Drive Crownsville MD 

6/25/17 Earl Bradley, Jr. 940 Bay Forest Court, #3 Annapolis MD 

6/25/17 John & Diane Butler 407 Third Street Annapolis MD 

6/25/17 Kathryn Dahl 109 Lafayette Avenue Annapolis MD 

6/25/17 Karen Engelke 30 Cornhill Street Annapolis MD 

6/25/171 
I Friends of Gavin 

Buckley 
53 West Street Annapolis MD 

6/25/171James & Nila Kirwin 32511 Fish Sound Way Selbyville DE 

I I I Rick & Lee 6 25 17 
Finney 

Kissel 717 Warren Avenue Annapolis IMD 

I !Alexander & Lisa 
Annapolis 6 25/17 lk Pline 305 Monterey Avenue MD 

IFou e 

6/25/171Doug & Karen Smith 5 Revell Street Annapolis MD 

21403 1253 

21403 135 

21146 3078 

21217 1202 

20778 4501 

21234 CASH 

21403 CASH 

21032 2272 

21403 361 

21403 455 

21401 3840 

21401 2667 

21401 1028 

19975 301 

I 214011 3211 

21401 2405 

21401 1169 

$250.00 c 
$216.26 c 
$100.00 c 

$566.26 

$75.ool c 
$500.ool c 

$575.00 

$50.00 c 
$50.00 c 
$50.00 c 
$30.00 c 

$100.00 c 
$100.00 c 
$100.00 c 

$250.00 c 

$50.00 c 

$100.ool c I 

$100.00 c 

$100.00 c 

$250.00 

$216.26 

$100.00 

deposited 

4/11/17 

$75.00 

$500.00 

deposited 

5/26/17 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$30.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$50.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

2.. 



waiter & 
6/25/171Claudia lsaulas Vasquez 

8/1/171Susanne Stout !Smith 

8/4/171Jack Lahr 

2000 Norman Road Glen Bernie 

1012 Moss Haven Court !Annapolis 

6 Stehle Street Annapolis 

TOTAL CASH & CHECKS DEPOSITS FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD I 

6/21/17 Brooks Schandelmeier 40 Ironstone Ct Unit D Annapolis 

7 /8/17 Larry Lane 140 E Creek Dr Menlo Park 

8/6/17 Trudy McFall 205 Scott Dr Annapolis 

8/7 /17 Robert Libs on 214 So Southwood Ave Annapolis 

8/10/17 Sangok Shin 2078 Ingleside Ct Crofton 

8/19/17 Teresa Sutherland 634 Riverside Dr Annapolis 

7 /18/17 Andrew Petit 519 Horn Point Dr Annapolis 

7 /28/17 John Dillon 320 State St Annapolis 

MD 21060 717 

MD 21403 7563 

MD 21401 3494 

I I I 

MD 21403 

CA 94025 

MD 21401 

MD 21401 

MD 21114 

MD 21403 

MD 21403 

MD 21403 

$100.ool c 

$1,180.00 

$100.ool c 

$100.00 

$100.ool c 

$100.00 

I $5,671.26 

$50.00 

$250.00 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$25.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

TOTAL 

deposited 
7/19/17 

$100.00 

TOTAL 

deposited 

8/1/17 

$100.00 

TOTAL 

deposited 

8/4/18 

3 



6/22/17 Paul 

6/23/17 Carroll 

6/25/17 Sue 

6/25/17 andrew 

6/26/17 Patrick 

6/27/17 Thomas 

6/27 /17 Daniel 

6/30/17 Jean 

Rao 

McGillin-Greve 

Myers 

Ross 

Armstrong 

Mulrenin 

Lederberg 

Dixon 

12 Elkwood Ct 

1028 Harbor Dr 

2299 Mt Tabor Rd 

302 St Dunstans Rd 

Catonsville 

Annapolis 

Gambrills 

Baltimore 

661 Sprite Way Glen Burnie 

185 Admiral Cochrane Dr Annapolis 

7306 Honeywell Ln Bethesda 

11 Wardour Dr Annapolis 

TOTAL ONLINE DEPOSITS FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD 

GRAND TOTAL DEPOSITS 

MD 21228 

MD 21403 

MD 21054 

MD 21212 

MD 21061 

MD 21401 

MD 20814 

MD 21401 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$20.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$50.00 

$2,295.00 

$7,966.26 

~ 
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Name of candidate or committee Marc Rodriguez for Annapolis 
----=--------'---------------------~ 

Report period - transactions from 2/2//2017 to _a_12_0_12_0_1_1 __________ _ 

Schedule 2 - Loans and Transfers 

Date Complete name and residence 
Description of loan or transfer Amount 

received address of Payer 

NONE 
Aggregate amount of I loan or transfer $ 

Aggregate amount of I loan or transfer $ 

Aggregate amount of I loan or transfer $ 

Aggregate amount of I loan or transfer $ 

Aggregate amount of I loan or transfer $ 

Aggregate amount of I loan ortransfer $ 

Aggregate amount of I loan or transfer $ 

Aggregate amount of I loan or transfer $ 

Aggregate amount of I loan or transfer $ 

Aggregate amount of I loan or transfer $ 
Total this page $ 0.00 
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Name of candidate or committee _M_a_rc_R_od_r~ig~u_ez_fo_r_A_n_na~p_o_lis __________________ _ 

Report period - transactions from _2_121_1_2_0_11 ___________ to 8/20/2017 

Schedule 3 - Disbursements 

1 2 3 4 
Salaries and all payments other than loan Loan payments 

payments 

Date 
Payee and 

Code Amount Method Amount Method 
address 

SEE ATTACHED Check# Check# 

SPREADSHEET Cash Cash 

Rcpt# Rcpt# 

Check# Check# 

cash Cash 

Rcpt# Rcpt# 

Check# Check# 

Cash Cash 

Rcpt# Rcpt# 

Check# Check# 

Cash cash 

Rcpt# Rcpt# 

Check# Check# 

Cash Cash 

Rcpt# Rcpt# 

Totals this page $ 0.00 0.00 

5 

Transfers to other 
funds (candidate or 

committee name 
Amount required) 

0.00 
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MARC RODRIGUEZ FOR ANNAPOLIS - DISBURSEMENTS PERIOD #1 THROUGH AUG. 20, 2017 

NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

4/5/17 Harland - check printing $34.35 

101 6/12/17 AACRC - Event Donation $250.00 

102 7/6/17 Bryan Barnes - photographs $375.00 

103 7/6/17 Maryland Democratic Party $200.00 

104 7/6/17 Tru Blu Politics $890.00 

105 7/6/17 Marc Rodriguez $835.43 

106 7/20/17 Tru Blu Politics $400.00 

107 7/24/17 Friends of Joe Budge $50.00 

108 7/24/17 Marc Rodriguez $244.70 

109 7/30/17 D30 Dems Club $40.00 

110 7/30/17 Friends of Rob Savidge $50.00 

111 8/1/17 Jessica Wagner $200.00 

112 8/14/17 US Postal Service $45.00 

debit card 8/1/17 Giant Food $61.66 

debit card 8/1/17 Party City $5.29 

debit card 8/1/17 Party City $29.68 

debit card 7/28/17 US Postal Service $49.00 

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS REPORTING PERIOD - THROUGH AUG 20, 2017 $3,760.11 
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Name of candidate or committee _M_a_rc_R_od_r..::igc..u_ez_fo_r_A_nn_a..:.p_o_lis __________________ _ 

Report period -transactions from 2/2//2017 to _8_!2_0_12_0_1_1 __________ _ 

Schedule 4 - Outstanding Obligations as of End of Report Period 

1 2 3 4 

Name and address 
Description of debt 

Date debt incurred Amount 
(Loans, unpaid bills, etc.) 

NONE 

Total this page $ 0.00 
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Name of candidate or committee Marc Rodriguez for Annapolis 
-----------------------------~ 

Report period - transactions from 2/21/2017 to _a_12_0_12_0_1_7 __________ _ 

Schedule 5 - In-kind Contributions 

1 2 3 4 

Date Name and address of contributor 
Description of In-kind Fair Market Value (during 

Contribution this report period) 

212117 Sin Fronteras Cafe, 2129 Forest Drive food & venue $750 

3/12117 Bob Gallagher, 113 Spa View Avenue food $150 

5/22/17 Sienna Scott, 304 Carriage Run Road food & beverage $200 

7/10/17 Scott MacMullan, 1225 Gemini Drive, food $143.95 

Total this page $ 1243.95 


